Page: Cherry G81-8000
Cherry G81-8000
Keyboard with integrated Barcode Decoder
Description
Specification Mechanical data
Dimensions: 470 & 405 x 220 & x 220 x 62,3 & x 62,3 mm
Housing: Plastic
Color: computer grey
Cable Length: 180 cm
Keys
Key Technology: Cherry FTSC-Key
Number of Keys: 105
Keyboard Layout: Windows95-German
Operational Life: 50 mio. keystrokes min.
Actuation Force: 0,4 N
Stroke Travel: 4 mm
Key Legend: Laser
Electric Data
Interface: PS/2 & serial
Operating Voltage: +5 V
Operating Current: 150 mA
Temperature
Operating Temperature: from 0 °C to +50 °C
Storage Temperature: from -20 °C to +60 °C
Page: Cherry G81-8000
Order Information
Order No. Article
KP1000 Cherry G81-8000-LAADE magnet card reader
KP1180 Cherry G81-8000-LPBDE magnet card reader, AT
KM1126 Cherry G81-8000-LPDDE magnet card reader, PS/2
KM1184 Cherry G81-8000-LUADE-0 magnet card reader, USB
BR1147 Cherry G81-8008-LPADE PS/2 interface, german layout
Accessories
Order No. Article
KR1002 Cherry ST-3400 Handscanner 55-76 mm
BR1127 Cherry ST-3210 Handscanner 60 mm
BR1126 Cherry ST-3010 Handscanner 76 mm
BR1125 Cherry SRD-6100 pen
BR1128 Cherry ST-6400 Barcode-Schlitzleser
ZS1152 Skin-Cherry G81-8000 Serie
key skin for G81-8000 Serie